Trade Id Trade Date Trade Time Settl.Date Issuer Name Volume Purchase

20250317105522741 2025-03-17 09:02:36 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 130.6 NOK 26 3,395.60 XOSL
20250317105522743 2025-03-17 09:02:36 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 130.6 NOK 263 34,347.80 XOSL
20250317105522745 2025-03-17 09:02:36 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 130.6 NOK 109 14,235.40 XOSL
20250317105522747 2025-03-17 09:02:36 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 130.6 NOK 1,279 167,037.40 XOSL
20250317105526293 2025-03-17 09:09:22 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 131 NOK 2,581 338,111.00 XOSL
20250317105528108 2025-03-17 09:14:25 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 130.6 NOK 252 32,911.20 XOSL
20250317105528274 2025-03-17 09:14:59 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 130.6 NOK 185 24,161.00 XOSL
20250317105530349 2025-03-17 09:22:02 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 130.9 NOK 797 104,327.30 XOSL
20250317105530351 2025-03-17 09:22:02 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 130.9 NOK 48 6,283.20 XOSL
20250317105530575 2025-03-17 09:23:14 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 130.9 NOK 440 57,596.00 XOSL
20250317105531166 2025-03-17 09:25:07 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 131 NOK 389 50,959.00 XOSL
20250317105531168 2025-03-17 09:25:07 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 131 NOK 48 6,288.00 XOSL
20250317105531170 2025-03-17 09:25:07 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 131 NOK 48 6,288.00 XOSL
20250317105531842 2025-03-17 09:27:59 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 130.9 NOK 423 55,370.70 XOSL
20250317105532314 2025-03-17 09:29:53 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 131 NOK 443 58,033.00 XOSL
20250317105533237 2025-03-17 09:34:05 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 130.9 NOK 597 78,147.30 XOSL
20250317105534195 2025-03-17 09:38:33 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 130.8 NOK 96 12,556.80 XOSL
20250317105534197 2025-03-17 09:38:33 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 130.8 NOK 372 48,657.60 XOSL
20250317105535163 2025-03-17 09:41:27 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 130.9 NOK 202 26,441.80 XOSL
20250317105535165 2025-03-17 09:41:27 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 130.9 NOK 1,299 170,039.10 XOSL
20250317105535269 2025-03-17 09:41:27 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 130.9 NOK 691 90,451.90 XOSL
20250317105538030 2025-03-17 09:54:34 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 131 NOK 1,298 170,038.00 XOSL
20250317105538032 2025-03-17 09:54:34 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 131 NOK 346 45,326.00 XOSL
20250317105538034 2025-03-17 09:54:34 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 131 NOK 41 5,371.00 XOSL

20250317105538280 2025-03-17 09:55:39 2025-03-25 Buy NOO0003053605 XOSL STOREBRAND 130.9 NOK 651 85,215.90 XOSL
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48,880.80
14,979.60
30,353.40
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46,909.80
64,205.70
59,827.20
61,139.20
51,075.70
36,107.50
50,681.80
66,963.00
10,774.80
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10,512.00
25,754.40
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145
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43

215

437

370

31

348

363

318
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254
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53,389.00
26,037.00
50,364.50
51,548.00
10,520.00
47,866.00
53,874.00
53,611.20
62,236.20
57,640.70
51,207.00
787.80
262.60
19,038.50
17,594.20
36,501.40
5,645.90
28,229.50
57,378.10
48,544.00
4,064.10
45,622.80
47,625.60
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26,371.20
77,073.10
52,257.40
54,358.20
47,661.90
48,187.10
77,729.60
28,098.20
5,645.90
40,965.60
52,782.60
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139,539.40
139,539.40
72,387.70
312,697.00
17,816.00
66,286.00
79,648.00
84,166.20
143,292.30
81,675.30
312,173.00
152,091.00
163,488.00
71,056.20
8,128.20
22,024.80
9,832.50
6,292.80
47,458.20
24,216.50
41,233.50
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89,356.40
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50,534.40
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46,621.80
46,621.80
16,870.40
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105,231.20
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389
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69

344
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73,725.60
16,056.70
17,516.40
117,572.20
68,023.80
66,382.50
59,890.00
34,980.00
38,822.50
74,806.00
16,020.40
88,972.80
16,020.40
37,204.40
2,780.40
56,534.80
16,020.40
57,064.40
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70,966.40
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1315

131.6
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131.7

131.7

131.6

131.6

131.6

131.6

131.6

131.6

131.6

131.6

131.6

1315

131.6

131.6

131.6

131.6

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

501

623

341

182

380

475

488

464

492

360

514

270

279

128

128

225

62

116

43

59

150

121

518

38

713

361

220

65,580.90
81,550.70
44,739.20
23,878.40
49,932.00
62,415.00
64,172.00
61,062.40
64,747.20
47,340.00
67,642.40
35,559.00
36,744.30
16,844.80
16,844.80
29,610.00
8,159.20
15,265.60
5,658.80
7,764.40
19,740.00
15,923.60
68,117.00
5,000.80
93,830.80
47,507.60

28,952.00
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20250320106230987

20250320106232951

20250320106234168

20250320106235423

20250320106235695

20250320106236511

20250320106237498

20250320106238967

20250320106239041

20250320106239499

20250320106239680

20250320106240446

20250320106240498

20250320106240698

20250320106240700

20250320106241472

20250320106241474

20250320106242263

20250320106244111

20250320106244875

20250320106246695

20250320106248836

20250320106248838

20250320106248840

20250320106251220

20250320106252091

20250320106252093
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2025-03-20
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2025-03-20
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12:50:15

12:58:35

13:00:23

13:05:37

13:07:30

13:11:19

13:18:11

13:30:42

13:31:59

13:33:28

13:34:54

13:38:11

13:38:44

13:40:11

13:40:11

13:46:11

13:46:13

13:51:11

14:01:35

14:06:11

14:15:22

14:24:58
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131.6
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1315

131.4

131.3

131.2

131.2

131.1

1311

131

130.8

130.8

130.8

130.8

130.7

130.7

130.6

130.6

130.6

130.6

130.7

130.7

130.7

130.6

130.7

130.7

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

220

354

150

523

520

520

585

641

480

267

455

283

172

407

65

364

226

520

487

551

588

367

500

342

496

158

316

28,952.00
46,586.40
19,740.00
68,774.50
68,328.00
68,276.00
76,752.00
84,099.20
62,928.00
35,003.70
59,605.00
37,016.40
22,497.60
53,235.60
8,502.00
47,574.80
29,538.20
67,912.00
63,602.20
71,960.60
76,792.80
47,966.90
65,350.00
44,699.40
64,777.60
20,650.60

41,301.20
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20250320106253003
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20250320106257747

20250320106262904

20250320106262942

20250320106264178

20250320106264182

20250320106268642

20250320106268644

20250320106273290

20250320106273292

20250320106277033

20250320106279285

20250320106279299

20250320106279940
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20250320106279944
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15:31:22
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15:38:41

15:48:16
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130.7

130.7

130.7

131

131

131.1

1311

131.1

131.1

131.4

131.3

131.4

131.4

131.7

131.7

131.9

131.9

131.8

132

131.9

132

132

132

132.2

132.2

132.2

132.2

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK
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NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

907
272
223
122
178
393
89
274
1,992
43
528
391
1,859
1,108

1,108

409
2,497
155
224
371

340

479
250
550

250

118,544.90
35,550.40
29,146.10
15,982.00
23,318.00
51,522.30
11,667.90
35,921.40

261,151.20

5,650.20
69,326.40
51,377.40

244,272.60

145,923.60

145,923.60

395.70
53,947.10

329,104.60
20,460.00
29,545.60
48,972.00
44,880.00

264.00
63,323.80
33,050.00
72,710.00

33,050.00
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2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21
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16:14:48

16:14:48

09:03:39

09:07:53

09:07:53

09:09:25

09:09:25

09:10:14

09:10:14

09:12:15

09:18:21

09:19:49

09:21:18

09:21:54

09:26:31

09:26:31

09:26:31

09:27:00

09:27:13

09:27:13

09:32:13

09:33:27
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09:39:30
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132.2
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132.4
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132.7

132.7

132.6

132.6

132.6

132.5

132.6

1325

132.4

132.3

132.3

132.3

132.2

132.1

132.1

132.1

132

132

132

132

132.1

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

906
1,393
4,159

717
2,381

383

251

266

93

145

489

122

528

477

505

501

377
121
350
465
492

16

487

160

119,773.20
184,154.60
549,819.80
94,930.80
315,720.60
50,785.80
33,307.70
35,298.20
12,331.80
19,227.00
64,841.40
16,165.00
70,012.80
63,202.50
66,862.00
66,282.30
132.30
132.30
49,839.40
15,984.10
46,235.00
61,426.50
64,944.00
2,112.00
264.00
64,284.00

21,136.00
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132.3
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131.9

131.9

131.9

132
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132.1
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132.2

132.3
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132.3
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342
424
379
542
434
443
439
283
1,980
432
372
395
428
409
290
67
511
381
373
426
458
451
443
468
215
98

98

45,178.20
56,095.20
50,103.80
71,652.40
57,374.80
58,520.30
57,948.00
37,469.20
262,152.00
57,153.60
49,104.00
52,100.50
56,453.20
53,947.10
38,280.00
8,844.00
67,503.10
50,292.00
49,310.60
56,359.80
60,547.60
59,667.30
58,608.90
61,869.60
28,401.50
12,945.80

12,945.80
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20250321106520086
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20250321106533648
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10:58:31

11:10:03

11:24:39
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11:27:14
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11:46:30
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11:48:30
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11:50:30
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11:50:47
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2025-03-25
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132.2
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132.5

1325

1325

132.5

1325

132.6

132.6

132.6

1325

132.5

1325

1325

132.6

132.6

1325

132.5

1325

1325

132.5

1325

1325

132.5

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK
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NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK

399

502

435

449

342

66

621

380

556

374

64

129

45

12

39

44

84

695

12

39

39

13

38

13

52,628.10
66,213.80
57,507.00
59,357.80
45,212.40
8,745.00
82,282.50
50,350.00
73,670.00
49,555.00
8,486.40
17,105.40
5,967.00
1,590.00
662.50
5,167.50
5,830.00
11,138.40
92,157.00
1,590.00
397.50
5,167.50
5,167.50
1,722.50
5,035.00
1,722.50
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XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL

XOSL



20250321106535554

20250321106535556

20250321106535762

20250321106535764

20250321106535766

20250321106535768

20250321106536707

20250321106536709

20250321106536711

20250321106539430

20250321106565570

20250321106569974

20250321106570684

20250321106570830

20250321106571487

20250321106575741

20250321106576357

20250321106576359

20250321106576365

20250321106576367

20250321106576369

20250321106580478

20250321106580538

20250321106581361

20250321106582366

20250321106582368

20250321106582370

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

2025-03-21

11:51:15

11:51:15

11:51:30
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11:52:43
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NOK
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499

362

623

134

245

436

554

660

713

914

172

10

5,300.00
5,300.00
1,457.50
662.50
5,167.50
5,565.00
26,122.20
47,603.40
89,505.00
64,045.80
75,316.80
21,597.50
58,123.60
63,371.70
74,164.20
66,017.70
47,892.60
82,422.90
17,728.20
32,413.50
57,682.80
73,349.60
87,384.00
94,401.20
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132.3
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132.3

132.3

132.1
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132
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132.2

132.1
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NOK
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NOK
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621
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362
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32
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463

560

441

560

323

218

420

426

443

475

456

467

445

476

405

460

463

48

514

82,282.50
64,395.00
82,485.20
47,928.80
15,623.20
4,236.80
19,845.00
61,254.90
74,088.00
58,300.20
74,032.00
42,732.90
28,841.40
55,566.00
56,359.80
58,520.30
62,700.00
60,192.00
61,784.10
58,873.50
264.60
62,927.20
53,500.50
60,766.00
61,116.00
6,336.00

67,848.00
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